
Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 01/10/2024 - 10:30

Mês: Setembro/2024

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 157.919,22 C

02/09/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 9,54 D 157.909,68 C

03/09/2024 117940 ENVIO TED 168,00 D 157.741,68 C

03/09/2024 118080 ENVIO TED 360,50 D 157.381,18 C

03/09/2024 117940 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 157.369,18 C

03/09/2024 118080 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 157.357,18 C

03/09/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 4,77 D 157.352,41 C

06/09/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 146.985,98 D 10.366,43 C

10/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 232,67 C 10.599,10 C

10/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 7.661,59 C 18.260,69 C

10/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 7.889,33 C 26.150,02 C

10/09/2024 101000 CRED TEV 4.883,32 C 31.033,34 C

10/09/2024 101347 CRED TEV 59.931,92 C 90.965,26 C

10/09/2024 101644 CRED TEV 20.084,70 C 111.049,96 C

10/09/2024 101645 CRED TEV 45.097,74 C 156.147,70 C

10/09/2024 101649 CRED TEV 8.519,12 C 164.666,82 C

12/09/2024 108175 ENVIO TED 17.645,00 D 147.021,82 C

12/09/2024 108175 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 147.009,82 C

13/09/2024 403440 APLICACAO 135.000,00 D 12.009,82 C

13/09/2024 138593 PAG BOLETO 399,00 D 11.610,82 C

17/09/2024 417502 RESGATE 22.000,00 C 33.610,82 C

17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 16,96 C 33.627,78 C

17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 18,54 C 33.646,32 C

17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 23,09 C 33.669,41 C

17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 18,02 C 33.687,43 C

17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 9,25 C 33.696,68 C

17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 17,53 C 33.714,21 C

17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 18,23 C 33.732,44 C

01/10/2024, 10:30 G.erencia.dor---C_AIXA

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataInicio=01/09/2024&hdnDataFinal=30/09/2024 1/2



17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 17,78 C 33.750,22 C

17/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 17,11 C 33.767,33 C

17/09/2024 023052 PG ORG GOV 3.032,76 D 30.734,57 C

17/09/2024 171213 ENVIO TEV 28.715,79 D 2.018,78 C

19/09/2024 671808 RESGATE 14.800,54 C 16.819,32 C

19/09/2024 190934 CRED TEV 917,46 C 17.736,78 C

19/09/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 14.800,54 D 2.936,24 C

20/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 1.864,80 C 4.801,04 C

23/09/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 7,95 D 4.793,09 C

25/09/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 69,00 D 4.724,09 C

26/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 4.236,80 C 8.960,89 C

26/09/2024 000001 CRED TED 708.016,26 C 716.977,15 C

27/09/2024 217462 RESGATE 190.000,00 C 906.977,15 C

27/09/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 735.016,13 D 171.961,02 C

27/09/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 149.028,84 D 22.932,18 C

27/09/2024 032252 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 22.827,18 C

27/09/2024 032800 PAG BOLETO 713,22 D 22.113,96 C

27/09/2024 651813 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 21.943,15 C

27/09/2024 104411 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 21.343,15 C

27/09/2024 104411 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 21.331,15 C

30/09/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.228,87 D 19.102,28 C

30/09/2024 072231 PAG BOLETO 2.268,51 D 16.833,77 C

30/09/2024 108676 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 16.233,77 C

30/09/2024 108676 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 16.221,77 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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